Special Features :
Applications :
STANDARD VERSION : 100mm and 150mm
Accuracy :  ± 1.6% of F.S.
Ambient temperature :  -25°C to +65°C
Operating pressure :  75% of the Scale Value
Over pressure limit :  125% of Max. Scale Value for Pressure Ranges up to 100 bar
:  115% of Max. Scale Value for Pressure Ranges from 100 to 600 bar

PS
4
11Mounting Type Code
DIRECT BOTTOM ENTRY 11
WALL / SURFACE / PROJECTION MOUNTING WITH BOTTOM ENTRY 14
1/2" BSP (M) 4BM
1/2" BSPT (M) 4TM
1/2" NPT (M) 4NM
1/2" G (M) 4GM
1/2" R (M) 4RM
3/8" NPT (M) 3NM
3/8" BSPT (M) 3TM
3/8" BSP (M) 3BM
3/8" R (M) 3RM
3/8" G (M) 3GM
kg/cm² or bar
-1-0 0-6
-1-0.6 0-10
-1-1.5 0-16
-1-4 0-25
-1-6 0-40
-1-10 0-60
-1-16 0-100
0-0.6 0-160
0-1 0-250
0-1.6 0-400
0-2.5 0-600
0-4 0-1000
MPa
-0.1-0.3 0-2
-0.1-0.6 0-2.5
-0.1-0.2 0-3.5
-0.1-0 0-4
0-0.2 0-6
0-0.25 0-10
0-0.4 0-16
0-0.6 0-25
0-1 0-40
0-1.6 0-60
0-100
4NM
0-10bar
Example 1 2 3 4 5 6
SELECTION
OF MODEL PS 4 11 4NM 0-10bar Option XX
XXCF AISI 316 CASE, BEZEL & BLOW OFF DISC AD ACCURACY +/- 1.0% OF F.S.
TN
CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE TRACEABLE TO
NATIONAL/ INTERNATIONAL STANDARS
DS INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (AISI 316 SS)
TS SS TAG PLATE DM INTEGRAL DAMPENING SCREW (MONEL)
GF DAMPENING LIQUID GLYCERINE FILLED PS INTERNAL OVER PRESSURE STOP
SF DAMPENING LIQUID SILICON OIL FILLED VS INTERNAL VACUUM STOP
TD DIAL TAG MARKING BM MONEL BOURDON & SOCKET (MONEL)
AC ACCURACY +/- 0.6% OF F.S.
Below options are provided on request of customer
CE CE MARKING (AS PER PED 97/23/EC) SS
NC CONFORMITY AS PER NACE MR 0175
CC FIVE POINT CALIBRATION CERTIFICATE
HT HELIUM LEAK TEST
IA IBR APPROVAL
MC MATERIAL TEST CERTIFICATE
WV ON-OFF TYPE VENT PLUG
OS OXYGEN SERVICE
DC CUSTOM DESIGNED DIAL
■ NESSTECH INSTRUMENTS PVT. LTD (INDIA)
Survey No. 26/2, “G” Type, Global Industrial Park,
Near Nahuli Railwaycrossing, Village Valvada, Vapi,
Tal Umbergaon, Dist Valsad-396191, Gujrat
TEL: +91-260-299-6920
■ NESS TECHNOLOGY (M) SDN BHD (MALAYSIA)
No. 42A Jalan PUJ 3/8, Taman Puncak Jalil, Bandar Putra Permai,
43300 Seri Kembangan, Selangor